(Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad) KONDARPUR, GHATKESAR

CERTIFICATION OF RECOGNIZATION

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

We, the Management officials of Samskruti Group of Institutions hereby recognizing NSS team members of Samskruti College of Pharmacy for organizing a "HARITHA HARAM" in college premises and campus surroundings on "23-08-2023".

On realisation of the NSS team and its efforts we are very much impressed to express sincere thanks to Samskruti college of Pharmacy and its Principal and HODs Who accorded the nice implementation of the program.

Looking eagerly for your effective cooperation in the recurrence of such events in future too and honour us by due recurrence.

Principal

Samskruti College of Pharmacy Kondapur (V), Ghatkesar (*

Medchal Dist. PIN-5013

DIRECTOR

(Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad) KONDARPUR, GHATKESAR

CERTIFICATION OF RECOGNIZATION

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

We, the Management officials of Samskruti Group of Institutions hereby recognizing NSS team members of Samskruti College of Pharmacy for organizing a "Awareness rally of World Pharmacist Day" in Ghatkesar town on "25-09-2023".

On realisation of the NSS team and its efforts we are very much impressed to express sincere thanks to Samskruti college of Pharmacy and its Principal and HODs Who accorded the nice implementation of the program.

Looking eagerly for your effective cooperation in the recurrence of such events in future too and honour us by due recurrence.

Principal

Samskruti College of Pharmacy
Kondapur (V), Ghatkesar (M).
Medchal Dist. PIN-5013-01



(Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad) KONDARPUR, GHATKESAR

CERTIFICATION OF RECOGNIZATION

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

We, the Management officials of Samskruti Group of Institutions hereby recognizing NSS team members of Samskruti College of Pharmacy for organizing a "Health camp in the event of World Pharmacist Day" in College Auditorium on "25-09-2023".

On realisation of the NSS team and its efforts we are very much impressed to express sincere thanks to Samskruti college of Pharmacy and its Principal and HODs Who accorded the nice implementation of the program.

Looking eagerly for your effective cooperation in the recurrence of such events in future too and honour us by due recurrence.

Principal

Samskruti College of Pharmacv Kondapur (V), Ghatkesar (M).

Medchal Dist. PIN-501381



(Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad) KONDARPUR, GHATKESAR

CERTIFICATION OF RECOGNIZATION

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

We, the Management officials of Samskruti Group of Institutions hereby recognizing NSS team members of Samskruti College of Pharmacy for organizing a "Awareness program on 'Avoid Plastic" in Kondapur Villege on "13.12.2023".

On realisation of the NSS team and its efforts we are very much impressed to express sincere thanks to Samskruti college of Pharmacy and its Principal and HODs Who accorded the nice implementation of the program.

Looking eagerly for your effective cooperation in the recurrence of such events in future too and honour us by due recurrence.

Principal

Samskruti College of Pharmacy Kondapur (V), Ghatkesar (M), Medchal Dist. PIN-501301